1
 1
2
 2
INDUSTRIAL
ETHERNET SWITCH
ETS-ESI1026 ETS-ESI1034M ETS-ESI1038M ETS-MI1011 ETS-MI1012 ETS-MI1005 ETS-MI1014
Physical Characteristics

ETS-ESI1022 ETS-ESI1008M
ETS-ESI1008 ETS-ESI1026M ETS-ESI1034 ETS-ESI1038 ETS-MI2011 ETS-MI2012 ETS-MI2014 ETS-ESI2024 ETS-ESI2028 ETS-ESI2008
01
3
 3
INDUSTRIAL
ETHERNET SWITCH
Series
No.
Model No. Description Unit
 Price
List
Preview
10/100M DIN Rail  and Panel Mounting Type , Dual Power Input (12V~48V)
ETS-MI1011
ETS-MI1011M02 100Base-Fx to 10/100Base-Tx, Multimode, 2Km, SC/ST PC  5,000.- click
ETS-MI1011S20 100Base-Fx to 10/100Base-Tx, Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST PC  5,250.- click
ETS-MI1011W20 100Base-Fx to 10/100Base-Tx, Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST PC  5,650.- click
ETS-MI1012
ETS-MI1012M02 100Base-Fx to 2*10/100Base-Tx, Multimode, 2Km, SC/ST PC  5,350.- click
ETS-MI1012S20
100Base-Fx to 2*10/100Base-Tx,
Single mode, 20Km,   SC/ST
PC  5,650.- click
ETS-MI1012W20
100Base-Fx to 2*10/100Base-Tx,
Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST
PC  5,940.- click
ETS-MI1014
ETS-MI1014M02 100Base-Fx to 4*10/100Base-Tx, Multimode, 2Km, SC/ST PC  5,940.- click
ETS-MI1014S20
100Base-Fx to 4*10/100Base-Tx,
Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST
PC  6,200.- click
ETS-MI1014W20
100Base-Fx to 4*10/100Base-Tx,
Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST
PC  6,600.- click
ETS-ESI1026
ETS-ESI1026M
2*100Base-Fx to 6*10/100Base-Tx,
Multimode, 2Km, SC/ST
PC  7,140.- click
ETS-ESI1026S
2*100Base-Fx to 6*10/100Base-Tx,
Single mode, 20Km, SC/ST
PC  7,550.- click
ETS-ESI1026W
2*100Base-Fx to 6*10/100Base-Tx,
Bi-Directional, 20Km, SC/ST
PC  8,100.- click
ETS-MI1005 5*10/100Base-Tx, RJ45, 100m PC   5,350.- ETS-MI1005 click
ETS-ESI1034  2*GE SFP Fiber ports to 4*10/100Base-Tx PC   8,000- ETS-ESI1034  click
ETS-ESI1038  2*GE SFP Fiber ports to 8*10/100Base-Tx(PSE) PC  9,250.- ETS-ESI1038  click
 ETS-ESI1008
8*10/100Base-Tx, Industrial, DIN-Rail or hang wall
mounting
PC  8,860.-  ETS-ESI1008 click

PC 7,200.- click
ETS-MI2014
ETS-MI2014M02
4* 10/100/1000M RJ45 Port, 1*FX Port
Multimode, Dual Fiber, 850nm, 0.5km
PC 7,050.- click
ETS-MI2014S20
4* 10/100/1000M RJ45 Port, 1*FX Port
Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 20km
PC 7,300.- click
ETS-MI2014W20
4* 10/100/1000M RJ45 Port, 1*FX Port
Single Mode, Single Fiber, 1550/1310nm, 20km
PC 7,590.- click
ETS-ESI20XX
ETS-ESI2024 2*SFP Fiber ports to 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx PC 7,670.- click
ETS-ESI2028 2*SFP Fiber ports to 8*10/100/1000Base-Tx PC 9,000.- click
ETS-ESI2008 8*10/100/1000Base-Tx PC 7,900.- click
10/100/1000M Managed DIN Rail  and Panel Mounting Type , Dual Power Input (12V~48V)
ETS-ESI1026M
ETS-ESI1026MM

Power Requirement
 Input: 12VDC~48VDC
 Consumption：3.5W
 Overload Protection: Support
 Reverse Connection Protection: Support
>>Specifications<<
ETS-277 Series
ETS-1010 Series ETS-1020 series ETS-1100 Series ETS-1102 Series ETS-2020 Series
ETS-2200(LFP) Series ETS-M1100 Series ETS-M1100C Series ETS-M2200 Series ETS-M2200C Series ETS-R14-16 Series
 7
9
 9
Media Converter
Model Description Unit  Price List  Preview
10/100 Base - TX to 100 Base - FX
ETS-1100 10/100M, Multimode, 1310nm, 2km PCS 1,386.- click
ETS-1100S25 10/100M, Single Mode, 1310nm, 25km PCS 1,496.- click
ETS-1100S40 10/100M, Single Mode, 1310nm, 40km PCS 1,716.- click
ETS-1100S60 10/100M, Single Mode, 1310nm, 60km PCS 2,794.- click
ETS-1100S80 10/100M, Single Mode, 1550nm, 80km PCS 7,436.- click
ETS-1100S120 10/100M, Single Mode, 1550nm, 120km PCS 8,525.- click
ETS-1100A 10/100M, With 1 SFP Port PCS 1,287.-
ETS-M1100
10/100M Managed Converter, Multimode,
1310nm,2km, Card/ Stand alone Type
PCS 3,245.- click
ETS-M1100S25
10/100M Managed Converter, Single Mode,
1310nm,20km, Card/ Stand alone Type
PCS 3,575.- click
10/100 Base - TX to 100 Base - FX BIDI
ETS-1200S25 10/100M, BIDI, 1550/1310nm, 25km pair 25,85.- click
ETS-1200S40 10/100M, BIDI, 1550/1310nm, 40km pair 3,465.- click
ETS-1200S60 10/100M, BIDI, 1550/1310nm, 60km pair 6,765.- click
ETS-1200S80 10/100M, BIDI, 1550/1490nm, 80km pair 12,375.- click
ETS-M1200S25
10/100M Managed Converter, BIDI,
1310/1550nm,25km, Card/ Stand alone Type
pair 7,645- click
Chassis
ETS-R14-2 14 Port Chassis 220V / 48V ( Dual Power ) PCS 9,988.- click
ETS-R16-2 16 Port Chassis 220V / 48V ( Dual Power ) PCS 11,055.- click
ETS-MR16-2 16 Port Managed Chassis 220/48V (Dual Power) PCS 14,278.-
ETS-120M Converter SNMP Management Card PCS 13,739.-
ETS-130M Gigabit SNMP Management Card PCS 14,278.-
8

10
 10
Media Converter
Model Description Unit  Price List  Preview
10/100/1000 Base - TX to 1000 Base - FX
ETS-2200A 10/100/1000M, With SFP Port PCS 2,365.- click
ETS-2200 10/100/1000M, Multimode, 850nm, 550m PCS 2,750.- click
ETS-2200S20 10/100/1000M, Single Mode, 1310nm, 20km PCS 3,135.- click
ETS-2200S40 10/100/1000M, Single Mode, 1310nm, 40km PCS 4,070.- click
ETS-2200S60 10/100/1000M, Single Mode, 1550nm, 60km PCS 8,140.- click
ETS-2200S80 10/100/1000M, Single Mode, 1550nm, 80km PCS 8,580.- click
ETS-M2200C
10/100/1000M Managed Converter,1*SFP slot, card type
(with out sfp module)
PCS 5,786.- click
ETS-M2200S
10/100/1000M Managed Converter,1*SFP slot, stand
alone type(with out sfp module)
PCS 6,325.- click
ETS-M2200AS
10/100/1000M Managed Converter,1*SFP slot, stand
alone type, one to one (with out sfp module)
PCS  Call click
10/100/1000 Base - TX to 100 Base - FX BIDI
ETS-3200S20 10/100/1000M, BIDI, 1550/1310nm, 20km pair 6,985.- click
ETS-3200S40 10/100/1000M, BIDI, 1550/1310nm, 40km pair 8,030- click
ETS-3200S60 10/100/1000M, BIDI, 1550/1490nm, 60km pair 16,445.- click
ETS-3200S80 10/100/1000M, BIDI, 1550/1490nm, 80km pair 17,270.- click
Multimode to Single Mode Converter
ETS-1020 100M, MM to SM, 2km to 25km PCS 5,896.- click
ETS-2020 1000M, MM to SM, 550m to 20km PCS 11,275- click
ETS-4040 SFP port to SFP port PCS  Call

 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX, LX, Ex, ZX, EZX Ethernet
 1×Fibre Channel
 Other Optical Links
>>>Applications<<<
 10GBASE-SR, LR, ER, ZR Ethernet Ethernet
 SONET OC-192 / SDH
 10G Fiber Channel
10
12
 12
SFP Transceiver
Type Description   Price List  Preview
SFP 1.25Gb/s Transceiver LC Duplex
TSPL1G05D 1.25G SFP 550m 850nm DUPLEX LC DDM 1,386.- click
TSPL1G06D 1.25G SFP 2KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM 1,419.- click
TSPL1G20D 1.25G SFP 20KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM 1,518- click
TSPL1G40D 1.25G SFP 40KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM 1,936.- click
TSPL1G40D-15 1.25G SFP 40KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM 4,510.- click
TSPL1G80D 1.25G SFP 80KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM 4,939- click
TSPL1GC0D 1.25G SFP 120KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM 7,370.- click
SFP+ 10Gb/s Transceiver LC Duplex
TSPLXG03D 10G SFP+ SR 300m 850nm DUPLEX LC DDM 3,564.- click
TSPLXG03D-HP 10G SFP+ SR 300m 850nm DUPLEX LC DDM HP Pro 4,488.- click
TSPLXG02D 10G SFP+ LRM 220m 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM 4,488.- click
TSPLXG10D 10G SFP+ LR 10KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM 4,719.- click
TSPLXG10D-HP 10G SFP+ LR 10KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM HP Pro 9,900- click
TSPLXG40D 10G SFP+ ER 40KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM Call click
TSPLXG80D 10G SFP+ ZR 80KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM Call click
TSPLXGC0D 10G SFP+ 120KM 1550nm DUPLEX LC DDM Call click
TSPLXG10DI 10G SFP+ LR 10KM 1310nm DUPLEX LC DDM Industrial 6,039 click
11

>>Applications<<
 Metro/Access Networks
 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX,
         LX, Ex, ZX, EZX Ethernet
 1×Fibre Channel
 Other Optical Links
14
16
 16
SFP BIDI
Type Description   Price List  Preview
SFP BIDI LC
TSBL1E06D-35 155M SFP BIDI 2KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1E06D-53 155M SFP BIDI 2KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1E20D-35 155M SFP BIDI 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1E20D-53 155M SFP BIDI 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1E40D-35 155M SFP BIDI 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
4,070.- click
TSBL1E40D-53 155M SFP BIDI 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1E80D-45 155M SFP BIDI 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
10,340.- click
TSBL1E80D-54 155M SFP BIDI 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
TSBL6E20-35 622M SFP BIDI 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,795.- click
TSBL6E20-53 622M SFP BIDI 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL6E40-35 622M SFP BIDI 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
5,225.- click
TSBL6E40-53 622M SFP BIDI 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL6E80-45 622M SFP BIDI 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
9,328.- click
TSBL6E80-54 622M SFP BIDI 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
TSBL1G05-35 1.25G SFP BIDI 500m TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1G05-53 1.25G SFP BIDI 500m TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1G06-35 1.25G SFP BIDI 2KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1G06-53 1.25G SFP BIDI 2KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1G20-34 1.25G SFP BIDI 20KM TX1310nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1G20-43 1.25G SFP BIDI 20KM TX1490nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
15
17
 17
SFP BIDI
Type Description   Price List  Preview
SFP BIDI LC
TSBL1G20-35 1.25G SFP BIDI 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
3,586.- click
TSBL1G20-53 1.25G SFP BIDI 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1G40-34 1.25G SFP BIDI 40KM TX1310nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
5,665.- click
TSBL1G40-43 1.25G SFP BIDI 40KM TX1490nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1G40-35 1.25G SFP BIDI 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
5,775.- click
TSBL1G40-53 1.25G SFP BIDI 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm LC DDM
TSBL1G80-45 1.25G SFP BIDI 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
10,736.- click
TSBL1G80-54 1.25G SFP BIDI 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
TSBL1GC0D-45 1.25G SFP BIDI 120KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm LC DDM
15,400.- click
TSBL1GC0D-54 1.25G SFP BIDI 120KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
SFP BIDI SC
TSBS1E06-35 155M SFP BIDI SC 2KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,586.- click
TSBS1E06-53 155M SFP BIDI SC 2KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1E20-35 155M SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,586.- click
TSBS1E20-53 155M SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1E40-35 155M SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
4,070.- click
TSBS1E40-53 155M SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1E80-45 155M SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm DDM
10,340.- click
TSBS1E80-54 155M SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm DDM
16
18
 18
SFP BIDI
Type Description  Price List  Preview
SFP BIDI SC
TSBS6E20-35 622M SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,586.- click
TSBS6E20-53 622M SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS6E40-35 622M SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
5,236- click
TSBS6E40-53 622M SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS6E80-45 622M SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm DDM
9,757.- click
TSBS6E80-54 622M SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm DDM
TSBS1G05-35 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 500m TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,586.- click
TSBS1G05-53 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 500m TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G06-35 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 2KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,586.- click
TSBS1G06-53 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 2KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G20-34 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1310nm/RX1490nm DDM
3,839.- click
TSBS1G20-43 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1490nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G20-35 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
3,828.- click
TSBS1G20-53 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 20KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G40-34 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1310nm/RX1490nm DDM
5,500.- click
TSBS1G40-43 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1490nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G40-35 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1310nm/RX1550nm DDM
5,500.- click
TSBS1G40-53 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 40KM TX1550nm/RX1310nm DDM
TSBS1G80-45 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm DDM
10,725.- click
TSBS1G80-54 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 80KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm DDM
TSBS1GC0D-45 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 120KM TX1490nm/RX1550nm DDM
15,708.- click
TSBS1GC0D-54 1.25G SFP BIDI SC 120KM TX1550nm/RX1490nm DDM
17
19
 19
SFP BIDI
Type Description  Price List  Preview
SFP+ BIDI LC
TSBLXG10D-23 10G SFP+ BIDI 10KM TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC DDM
8,184.- click
TSBLXG10D-32 10G SFP+ BIDI 10KM TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC DDM
TSBLXG20D-23 10G SFP+ BIDI 20KM TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC DDM
8,184- click
TSBLXG20D-32 10G SFP+ BIDI 20KM TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC DDM
TSBLXG40D-23 10G SFP+ BIDI 40KM TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC DDM
9,768.- click
TSBLXG40D-32 10G SFP+ BIDI 40KM TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC DDM
TSBLXG60D-23 10G SFP+ BIDI 60KM TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC DDM
17,545.- click
TSBLXG60D-32 10G SFP+ BIDI 60KM TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC DDM
TSBLXG80D-45 10G SFP+ BIDI 80KM TX1490nm/RX1570nm LC DDM
Call click
TSBLXG80D-54 10G SFP+ BIDI 80KM TX1570nm/RX1490nm LC DDM
18